CityRail Proposed Fares for 2007- 08

Adult Single			
Distance up to (km):	Existing Fare (\$)	Proposed Fare (\$)	Change \$
5	\$2.40	\$2.60	\$0.20
10	\$2.80	\$3.00	\$0.20
15	\$3.20	\$3.40	\$0.20
20	\$3.60	\$3.80	\$0.20
25	\$4.00	\$4.20	\$0.20
30	\$4.40	\$4.60	\$0.20
35	\$4.40	\$4.60	\$0.20
45	\$5.20	\$5.60	\$0.40
55	\$6.20	\$6.60	\$0.40
65	\$6.80	\$7.20	\$0.40
75	\$8.20	\$8.60	\$0.40
85	\$9.00	\$9.60	\$0.60
95	\$10.00	\$10.60	\$0.60
105	\$10.40	\$11.00	\$0.60
115	\$11.60	\$12.20	\$0.60
125	\$13.00	\$13.60	\$0.60
135	\$13.20	\$13.80	\$0.60
155	\$15.20	\$15.80	\$0.60
175	\$17.40	\$18.00	\$0.60
195	\$21.00	\$22.00	\$1.00
215	\$21.00	\$22.00	\$1.00
235	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$1.00
255	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$1.00
305	\$29.00	\$30.00	\$1.00
305+	\$29.00	\$30.00	\$1.00

Weekly Rail			
Distance	Existing	Proposed	Change \$
up to (km):	Fare (\$)	Fare (\$)	Orlange ¢
5	\$19.00	\$21.00	\$2.00
10	\$23.00	\$25.00	\$2.00
15	\$26.00	\$28.00	\$2.00
20	\$29.00	\$31.00	\$2.00
25	\$32.00	\$34.00	\$2.00
30	\$34.00	\$36.00	\$2.00
35	\$35.00	\$37.00	\$2.00
45	\$38.00	\$41.00	\$3.00
55	\$41.00	\$44.00	\$3.00
65	\$45.00	\$48.00	\$3.00
75	\$48.00	\$51.00	\$3.00
85	\$51.00	\$54.00	\$3.00
95	\$53.00	\$56.00	\$3.00
105	\$55.00	\$58.00	\$3.00
115	\$57.00	\$60.00	\$3.00
125	\$60.00	\$63.00	\$3.00
135	\$66.00	\$69.00	\$3.00
155	\$72.00	\$75.00	\$3.00
175	\$76.00	\$79.00	\$3.00
195	\$83.00	\$86.00	\$3.00
215	\$83.00	\$86.00	\$3.00
235	\$97.00	\$100.00	\$3.00
255	\$97.00	\$100.00	\$3.00
305	\$110.00	\$113.00	\$3.00
305+	\$110.00	\$113.00	\$3.00

TravelPass			
Zone	Existing Fare (\$)	Proposed Fare (\$)	Change \$
Red	\$33.00	\$35.00	\$2.00
Green	\$41.00	\$43.00	\$2.00
Yellow	\$45.00	\$47.00	\$2.00
Pink	\$48.00	\$50.00	\$2.00
Purple	\$55.00	\$57.00	\$2.00

	Adult Off Peak		
Distance up to (km):	Existing Fare (\$)	Proposed Fare (\$)	Change \$
5	\$3.40	\$3.60	\$0.20
10	\$4.00	\$4.20	\$0.20
15	\$4.40	\$4.60	\$0.20
20	\$5.00	\$5.20	\$0.20
25	\$5.60	\$5.80	\$0.20
30	\$6.20	\$6.40	\$0.20
35	\$6.20	\$6.40	\$0.20
45	\$7.20	\$7.60	\$0.40
55	\$8.60	\$9.00	\$0.40
65	\$9.60	\$10.00	\$0.40
75	\$11.40	\$11.80	\$0.40
85	\$12.60	\$13.20	\$0.60
95	\$14.00	\$14.60	\$0.60
105	\$14.60	\$15.20	\$0.60
115	\$16.20	\$16.80	\$0.60
125	\$18.20	\$18.80	\$0.60
135	\$18.40	\$19.00	\$0.60
155	\$21.00	\$22.00	\$1.00
175	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$1.00
195	\$29.00	\$30.00	\$1.00
215	\$29.00	\$30.00	\$1.00
235	\$35.00	\$36.00	\$1.00
255	\$35.00	\$36.00	\$1.00
305	\$40.00	\$41.00	\$1.00
305+	\$40.00	\$41.00	\$1.00

Child Off Peak			
Zone	Existing Fare (\$)	Proposed Fare (\$)	Change \$
Sydney Sub	\$2.50	\$2.60	\$0.10
Newc Sub	\$2.50	\$2.60	\$0.10
Outer Metro	\$3.60	\$3.70	\$0.10
CityRail	\$5.90	\$6.10	\$0.20